
 TRUTURN TIMES

WORLD CUP CHAMPIONS
 HISTORY HAS BEEN MADE, ENGLAND ARE CHAMPIONS

 OF THE WORLD. TO CELEBRATE THIS AMAZING

COMPETITION AND ENGLAND’S HEROIC ACHIEVEMENT

 WE HAVE EXCLUSIVELY PRODUCED 5 MINI REPLICA

ICC CRICKET WORLD CUP TROPHIES, MANUFACTURED

ON OUR CITIZEN SLIDING HEAD LRV TECHNOLOGY

ISSUE 15: JULY 2019

NEW MAZAK M530
OUR NEW MAZAK M530 VERTICAL MILLING CENTRE
WITH BESPOKE RENISHAW PROBES IS NOW FULLY

OPERATIONAL. THIS NEW ADDITION WILL INCREASE
OUR DIVERSE MACHINING CAPABILITIES
AND ENHANCE QUALITY PRODUCTION 

L2 & L3 Bath Rd Trading Estate, Lightpill, Stroud, Gloucestershire, GL5 3QF

www.truturn.co.uk

SUBCON SHOW 2019
THANK YOU TO EVERYONE WHO VISITED OUR STAND AT 

SUBCON THIS YEAR. THIS HAS PROVEN TO BE A VERY 
SUCCESSFUL EVENT FOR US. DON’T WORRY IF YOU MISSED

US THIS YEAR, WE WILL BE EXHIBITING IN 2020 SO COME 
ALONG FOR A CHAT

INCREASED CAPACITY
HAVING INCREASED OUR CAPACITY, MANUFACTURING
LEAD TIME IS VERY FAST. PROVIDING THAT MATERIAL

AND TOOLING IS AVAILABLE THEN WE CAN SHIP PARTS
WITHIN 2-3 WEEKS AND SOMETIMES QUICKER IF YOU

HAVE AN URGENT REQUIREMENT. PLEASE CONTACT US
FOR A QUOTATION   

LOOK OUT FOR OUR NEW WEBSITE LAUNCH
DUE TO GO LIVE IN AUGUST 2019



L2 & L3 Bath Rd Trading Estate
Lightpill, Stroud

Gloucestershire,GL5 3QF
Tel: +44 (0)1453 752888

E-mail: sales@truturn.co.uk

Contacts

Main Telephone 01453 752888
James Seal - Business Development   james.seal@truturn.co.uk

Daniel Neaves - Es�ma�ng   daniel.neaves@truturn.co.uk

Debbie Miller - Buyer   debbie.miller@truturn.co.uk

Becky Beacham - Produc�on Manager   becky.beacham@truturn.co.uk

Hayley Mercer - Planning/MRP   hayley.mercer@truturn.co.uk

Simon Lane - QHSE Manager   simon.lane@truturn.co.uk

Bob Wilkins - General Manager   bob.wilkins@truturn.co.uk

www.truturn.co.uk

To request a quota�on or discuss lead �mes, please contact:
Dan Neaves via email: sales@truturn.co.uk or call  +44(0)1453 752888

Being diverse in engineering is paramount
Machining all types of materials in different forms, is proving crucial for the business.

Alloys, Stainless, Brass, Plas�cs and Exo�cs are what keeps us a cut above the rest. 

LOOK OUT FOR OUR NEW WEBSITE LAUNCH
DUE TO GO LIVE  AUGUST 2019. KEEP CHECKING IN

FOR NEW AND EXCITING INFORMATION
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